Menu

Salad

mixed salad?!

Crunchy salads from the island of Reichenau | Balsamic

vinaigrette

Caesar salad

Shaved Parmesan | Croutons | Bacon | dressing

Beilage hinzufiigen
Beef strips

or

Pike perch in batter
or

Turkey breast strips

Soup

Beef broth®¢#/
Herbal pancakes | Brunoise vegetables

Peanut chili soup®eh!

Beef satay

Starters

Beetroot carpacciol’h'3

Orange fillets | Shaved Parmesan | Arugula | walnut

Maultaschen®#®!
Lard onions | Bacon | Salad garnish

7.00 €

11.00 €
+7.00 €
+5.00 €
+5.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €

9.00 €

11.00 €

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7)
contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which
contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products



Small dishes

Homemade sausage salad®34m 9.50 €
Lyonnais | Pickles | Onion | Mustard vinaigrette

Beilage hinzufligen

Fried potatoes extra +5.50¢

Flambée 12.00 €
cream | Bacon | Cheese

Cheese spaetzle®©8! 15.00 €
Fried onions | Salad garnish

Main

Meat

Feinwerk Burgerl>343:3.1.8 16.00 €
Tomatoes | Salad | cucumber | Onions | Burger sauce

Schnitzel Viennese style®?- 1.8/ 22.00 €
Breaded schnitzel | Pork or turkey to choose from | gravy
Beilage nach Wahl

Spaetzle?®*

or

Fried potatoes

or

Fries

or

mashed potatoes

or

Grilled vegetables
Peppers | Eggplant | Zucchini | Onions | Mushrooms

Turkey steak 21.00 €
Fries | Colorful salad

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.
Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7)
contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which
contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products



Beef roulade®* 24.00 €
Saffron - Black Forest mustard sauce | Bacon | pickle | red
cabbage | homemade spaetzle

Braised veal cheeks?34! 25.00 €
mashed potatoes | Broccoli | Carrots | Jus

Sliced beef loin®*© 25.00 €
Homemade spaetzle | Mushroom cream sauce

Swabian roast roast 26.00 €
Gravy | Broccoli | Butter potatoes | Melt onions

Fish
Salmon fillet 22.00 €
Gnocchi | Grilled vegetables | Tomato-olive sauce

Pike perch fillet?347.d 23.00 €
Parsley potatoes | Grilled vegetables | Tomato-olive sauce

Extra sauce
gravy 3.40€
Mushroom cream sauce 3.40 €

Vegetarian & vegan

Tomato gnocchi 14.00 €
Basil Pesto | Mozzarella | Cherry tomatoes

Vegan fillet steak 16.00 €
mashed potatoes | Grilled vegetables | Vegan mushroom
cream sauce

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.
Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7)
contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which
contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products



dessert

Tonka bean créme bralée!?411
Tonka bean | Vanilla ice cream

Chocolate lava cake
Raspberry sauce | cream | Almond leaves

Kaiserschmarrn
Plum roaster | Vanilla ice cream

Children's card
French fries

Homemade spaetzle with sauce?*
Cream sauce

Chicken nuggets®42°¢
Peanut crust | Fries

Children's pork schnitzel>?¢
Breaded schnitzel | French fries | Market vegetables

10.00 €

12.50 €

12.00 €

4.50 €

6.50 €

11.00 €

12.00 €

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7)
contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which
contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products



