

Menu

Salad

mixed salad ^{11,l}	7.00 €
Crunchy salads from the island of Reichenau Balsamic vinaigrette	
Caesar salad	11.00 €
Shaved Parmesan Croutons Bacon dressing	
Beilage hinzufügen	
Beef strips	+ 7.00 €
<i>or</i>	
Pike perch in batter	+ 5.00 €
<i>or</i>	
Turkey breast strips	+ 5.00 €

Soup

Beef broth ^{a,c,g,l}	8.00 €
Herbal pancakes Brunoise vegetables	
Peanut chili soup ^{1,e,h,l}	8.00 €
Beef satay	

Starters

Beetroot carpaccio ^{1,h,3}	9.00 €
Orange fillets Shaved Parmesan Arugula walnut	
Maultaschen ^{8,g,l}	11.00 €
Lard onions Bacon Salad garnish	

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7) contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products

Small dishes

Homemade sausage salad ^{2,3,4,m}	9.50 €
Lyonnais Pickles Onion Mustard vinaigrette	
Beilage hinzufügen	
Fried potatoes extra	+ 5.50 €
Flambée	12.00 €
cream Bacon Cheese	
Cheese spaetzle ^{a,c,g,l}	15.00 €
Fried onions Salad garnish	

Main

Meat

Feinwerk Burger ^{1,2,3,4,a,a.1,g}	16.00 €
Tomatoes Salad cucumber Onions Burger sauce	
Schnitzel Viennese style ^{a,a.1,c,g,l}	22.00 €
Breaded schnitzel Pork or turkey to choose from gravy	
Beilage nach Wahl	
Spaetzle ^{a,c}	
<i>or</i>	
Fried potatoes	
<i>or</i>	
Fries	
<i>or</i>	
mashed potatoes	
<i>or</i>	
Grilled vegetables	
Peppers Eggplant Zucchini Onions Mushrooms	
Turkey steak	21.00 €
Fries Colorful salad	

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7) contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products

Beef roulade^{a,c} 24.00 €
Saffron - Black Forest mustard sauce | Bacon | pickle | red cabbage | homemade spaetzle

Braised veal cheeks^{2,3,4,l} 25.00 €
mashed potatoes | Broccoli | Carrots | Jus

Sliced beef loin^{a,c} 25.00 €
Homemade spaetzle | Mushroom cream sauce

Swabian roast roast 26.00 €
Gravy | Broccoli | Butter potatoes | Melt onions

Fish

Salmon fillet 22.00 €
Gnocchi | Grilled vegetables | Tomato-olive sauce

Pike perch fillet^{2,3,4,7,d,l} 23.00 €
Parsley potatoes | Grilled vegetables | Tomato-olive sauce

Extra sauce

gravy 3.40 €

Mushroom cream sauce 3.40 €

Vegetarian & vegan

Tomato gnocchi 14.00 €
Basil Pesto | Mozzarella | Cherry tomatoes

Vegan fillet steak 16.00 €
mashed potatoes | Grilled vegetables | Vegan mushroom cream sauce

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7) contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products

dessert

Tonka bean crème brûlée ^{1,2,4,11}	10.00 €
Tonka bean Vanilla ice cream	
Chocolate lava cake	12.50 €
Raspberry sauce cream Almond leaves	
Kaiserschmarrn	12.00 €
Plum roaster Vanilla ice cream	

Children's card

French fries	4.50 €
Homemade spaetzle with sauce ^{a,c}	6.50 €
Cream sauce	
Chicken nuggets ^{2,4,a,c}	11.00 €
Peanut crust Fries	
Children's pork schnitzel ^{2,a,c}	12.00 €
Breaded schnitzel French fries Market vegetables	

All prices incl. 7% MwSt. Speis.

Additives: 1) contains artificial colouring 2) with preservative agents 3) contains antioxidants 4) contains flavour enhancer 7) contains phosphate 8) contains milk protein 11) contains artificial sweetener, Allergen information: a) cereals and products which contain gluten a.1) wheat and products thereof c) eggs and products thereof d) fish and products thereof e) peanuts and products